
 
This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting, or leasing of the property described 

above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable. 

 

 

              Office/ Commercial Space for Lease    

18558 SHERMAN WAY  
 

 
 

LOCATION: 18558 Sherman Way 

 Reseda, Ca 91335  
 

SIZE/RENTAL RATE: 2,520 +/- sq ft @ $1.45 per square foot, MG  
     

AVAILABLE: Immediate 
 

PARKING: Great parking in rear parking lot along with 

 additional ample street parking available 
 

COMMENTS: * Well located building on Sherman Way two blocks    

    west of Reseda Boulevard 

 * Excellent signage available 

 * Many area amenities nearby 

 * Open floor plan with offices 

 * Immediate occupancy!!! 
 

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR A TOUR, PLEASE CONTACT: 
Richard L. Paley 

richard@paleycommercial.com 

DRE: 00966353 
 

 

 

19507 Ventura Boulevard, Tarzana, Ca 91356 ~ Phone (818) 343-3000 ~ Fax (818) 343-3311 

www.paleycommercial.com 

 

mailto:richard@paleycommercial.com
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TO BE VERIFIED  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2520 Square Feet  
100 AMPS Single Phase  

18556-18558 Sherman Way 

Reseda, CA 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR A TOUR, PLEASE 
CONTACT: 

Richard L. Paley 
richard@paleycommercial.com 

 

 DRE: 00966353 
 

Phone (818) 343-3000 ~ Fax (818) 343-3311 

www.paleycommercial.com 

 

 
36'  

 

10'  

  
 

 

 
  

 
  

  

   

 
  

   

 

35'  

16' 9"  

  

 

11.5'  

13'  

 

 

 

 

11.5'  

 

 

 

  

  

11.5'  

 

     

18'  

 

 

    

   

16'  

16' 9"  

 
 

 

 
 

mailto:richard@paleycommercial.com

